RM/92000/M
● Very compact – approximately one third the basic
length of a corresponding ISO model
● Entirely manufactured from non-corrodible materials
● Magnetic piston as standard provides a wide range
of control options
Compact Cylinders
Magnetic Piston
Double Acting
∅ 12 to 100 mm
Ordering Information
To order a basic 80 mm bore cylinder with
a 50 mm stroke quote: RM/92080/M/50
To order a basic 100 mm bore cylinder with
a 100 mm stroke quote: RM/92100/M/100
To order mounting brackets refer to appropriate
cylinder mounting table.
Order magnetically operated switches separately.
Accessories See page
Switches M/40, TM/40 N 4.3.041.01
Switches M/41, M/42 N 4.3.044.01
9/96 N 1.5.141.01
Magnetic piston
Technical Data
Medium:
Compressed air, filtered, lubricated or non-lubricated
Operation:
Double acting, non-cushioned and magnetic piston
Operating Pressure:
1 to 10 bar
Operating Temperature:
-5°C* to +80°C
*Consult our Technical Service for use below +2°C
Cylinder Diameters:
12, 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63, 80, 100 mm
Standard Strokes (short stroke version):
5, 10  mm ∅ 12 to 63 mm
15, 20, 25, 30 mm ∅ 12 to 100 mm
40, 50 mm ∅ 20 to 100 mm
Standard Strokes (long stroke version):
60, 80  mm ∅ 32 to 100 mm
100 mm ∅ 50 to 100 mm
Non-standard Strokes:
Non-standard strokes available
200 mm max. ∅ 16 to 25 mm
250 mm max. ∅ 32 and 40 mm
300 mm max. ∅ 50 to 100 mm
Materials:
Anodised aluminium alloy barrel and end caps, stainless steel
(∅ 12 to 40 mm Austenitic, ∅ 50 to 100 mm Martensitic)
piston rod, polyurethane and/or nitrile rubber seals
Alternative Cylinders:
See page N 1.5.141.02
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right
to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right
to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
RM/92000/M
9/96N 1.5.141.02
Alternative Cylinders
Weights of Cylinders and Mountings (kg)
Theoretical Forces ● Air Consumption ● Torque for Cylinders RM/92000/N2
RM/92000/M RM/92000/M RM/92000/N2
Theoretical forces (N) at 6 bar Air consumption (l/cm stroke) at 6 bar
∅ Outstroke Instroke Outstroke Instroke Model Torque max. (Nm)
12 68 51 0,008 0,007 - -
16 121 90 0,014 0,011 RM/92016/N2 0,15
20 188 141 0,022 0,017 RM/92020/N2 0,25
25 295 227 0,035 0,027 RM/92025/N2 0,40
32 483 362 0,056 0,042 RM/92032/N2 0,75
40 754 633 0,088 0,074 RM/92040/N2 0,75
50 1178 990 0,138 0,116 RM/92050/N2 1,50
63 1870 1682 0,218 0,196 RM/92063/N2 1,50
80 3016 2721 0,352 0,318 RM/92080/N2 2,50
100 4712 4418 0,550 0,515 RM/92100/N2 2,50
Warning
These products are intended for use in industrial compressed air sys-
tems only. Do not use these products where pressures and tempera-
tures can exceed those listed under ‘Technical Data’.